Frank Jewelers 19 E. Stephenson St. Freeport, Illinois. 61032 (815)-235-3169 contactus@frankjewelers.com

## Freeport, Illinois' Frank Jewelers Announces Black Friday Blowout Event

**Freeport, Illinois:** Stephenson County's go-to jewelry retailer for top-quality engagement rings, wedding bands, timepieces, and fine jewelry, Frank Jewelers has announced that they will be hosting the exclusive Black Friday Blowout Event scheduled for Friday, November 24<sup>th</sup> through Sunday, November 26<sup>th</sup>.

As part of the Black Friday Blowout Event, Frank Jewelers guests who purchase from an expanded assortment of fine jewelry pieces will have the opportunity to receive an array of free items according depending on how much they spend. Items that include Amazon Echoes, Nintendo NES, Apple Airpods, JBL Charges, Yeti Coolers, Apple Watches, 40" HDTVs, and many other great items.

Included in this glamorous assortment of fine jewelry items featured as part of the Black Friday Blowout Event at Frank Jewelers, is a fabulous selection of 14-karat white, rose, and yellow gold fashion rings, earrings, bracelets, and diamond pendant necklaces.

Excited to be hosting the event, Frank Jewelers' team member Blake Fontana said, "the holiday season is our favorite time of the year and Black Friday is no exception! Our Black Friday event is a perfect time for our guests to get their holiday shopping done at unbelievable prices."

No reservations are required. To preview the inventory of items that will be featured in this sale, check out the Frank Jewelers Black Friday Selection <a href="here">here</a>.

For more information on the event, call Frank Jewelers at 815.235.3169, browse FrankJewelers.com, or visit their Freeport, Illinois showroom today!

## **About Frank Jewelers:**

Located in Freeport, Illinois, Frank Jewelers is a retailer of an assortment of fine jewelry, bridal jewelry, timepieces, and loose diamonds. Family-owned and operated, Frank Jewelers are proud supporters of their Freeport community, and are sponsors of organizations including the Freeport Catholic School System, Freeport School District 145, VOICES Domestic Violence, the United Way, and many more. In addition, Frank Jewelers offers a selection of services including on-site jewelry repair, timepiece repair, as well as custom jewelry design services. For more information on the promotions, events, sales, or services available at Frank Jewelers please call 815.235.3169, visit their website at <a href="FrankJewelers.com">FrankJewelers.com</a>, or come into their state-of-the-art Freeport, Illinois, showroom today.

